Extreme Fatbar @38
et Kawasaki VN 900

/A
- ??/f‘]y[‘t/”j/fjﬁf

‘//W o Art.no. 594-018
Components
1 |Extreme Fatbar @38 x|
2 |Bolt M6 x 60 * 1x
3 |Bolt M6 x 30 1x
4 |Washer M6 2
5 | Spacer @19 x 31 1x
6 | Washer M10 2x
7 | Spacer @20 x 5 2x
8 |Bolt M6 x 25 1x
9 | Springwasher M6 1x
10| Spacer @20 x 10 1x

*In combination with
VN 900 Radiator Cover
Art.nr.: 714 - 6192

SN\,

10 Z‘"‘”‘?@
4 )\/@J
8 9 o =LY (S
20 2 e

Use original part

Use original part

7

Use original part

® Motorrad Burchard GmbH advises installation by a professional mechanic. © Motorrad Burchard GmbH
We do not accept responsibility for improper installation. Lemgo - Germany




